iMATE PART NUMBER CODE LOGIC
BACKSHELL OPTION
5 - STANDARD
CONTACT PLATING
G - GOLD FLASH
CONTACT STYLE
0 - CRIMP
COUPLING STYLE
B - BAYONET
CONNECTOR TYPE
P - CABLE PLUG
P
 -
P
IN
, S
 -
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
E
E
 C
O
N
FI
G
U
R
A
TI
O
N
 T
A
B
LE
#
O
F
C
O
N
TA
C
TS
S
E
E
 C
O
N
FI
G
U
R
A
TI
O
N
 T
A
B
LE
CONTACT SIZE
1 - #12
2 - #16